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Opponent
Bye 9/16/20 9 32 16 9 32 16 2.00 x x x x $32
Flanagan's Champs 9/23/20 2 26 16 11 58 32 1.81 12 8 4 2 $32
Mad Steintist 9/30/20 2 22 16 13 80 48 1.67 6 8 8 0 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 10/5/20 9 46 16 22 126 64 1.97 21 17 8 0 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 10/14/20 7 20 16 29 146 80 1.83 12 14 20 8 $32
Backstreet Grinders 10/21/20 4 31 16 33 177 96 1.84 4 10 8 9 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 10/28/20 7 49 16 40 226 112 2.02 14 8 16 11 $32
Bye 11/2/20 9 32 16 49 258 128 2.02 x x x x $32
Flanagan's Champs 11/11/20 3 31 16 52 289 144 2.01 3 0 12 16 $32
Mad Steintist 11/18/20 9 37 16 61 326 160 2.04 9 4 6 18 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 12/2/20 5 34 16 66 360 176 2.05 14 12 2 6 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 12/9/20 4 36 16 70 396 192 2.06 14 2 11 9 $32
Backstreet Grinders 12/16/20 4 32 16 74 428 208 2.06 10 11 11 0 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 12/23/20 2 25 16 76 453 224 2.02 0 5 9 11 $32
Bye 12/30/20 9 32 16 85 485 240 2.02 x x x x $32
Flanagan's Champs 1/6/21 2 21 16 87 506 256 1.98 12 2 4 3 $32
Mad Steintist 1/13/21 2 29 16 89 535 272 1.97 4 22 3 0 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 1/20/21 9 51 16 98 586 288 2.03 10 15 14 12 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 1/27/21 2 24 16 100 610 304 2.01 13 5 4 2 $32
Backstreet Grinders 2/3/21 8 46 16 108 656 320 2.05 13 2 10 21 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 2/10/21 1 35 16 109 691 336 2.06 17 8 2 8 $32
Bye 2/17/21 9 32 16 118 723 352 2.05 x x x x $32
Flanagan's Champs 2/24/21 2 43 16 120 766 368 2.08 9 17 0 17 $32
Mad Steintist 3/3/21 7 64 16 127 830 384 2.16 16 24 9 15 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 3/10/21 8 52 16 135 882 400 2.21 11 9 11 21 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 3/17/21 7 47 16 142 929 416 2.23 9 17 8 13 $32

227 187 122 166 69 64
2.70 2.46 3.05 1.98 1.57 2.67
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45 40 24 39 17 12
39 36 16 45 27 12

54% 53% 60% 46% 39% 50%

Table Runs

Total Points
Individual Average

Weeks Played
Byes

Total Weeks Played

8 Ball Breaks
Games Won
Games Lost

% of Games Won


